
Manor Green School Spring & Summer Menu 
2024 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Week 1

15/04/24

07/05/24

03/06/24

24/06/24

15/07/24

09/09/24

30/09/24

21/10/24

Main TOAD IN THE HOLE
BEEF LASAGNE/HALAL 

BEEF LASAGNE
ROAST OF THE DAY

CHICKEN TIKKA 

MASALA /HALAL 

CHICKEN TIKKA 

MASALA

CATCH OF THE DAY

Vegetarian
QUORN & VEGETABLE 

CURRY

VEGETARIAN 

SAUSAGES WITH 

ONION

Mushroom & Lentil 

Bake
MACARONI CHEESE

Spicy Bean Burger

Dessert Eve pudding FRUIT CRUMBLE
CARROT & SULTANA 

CAKE
FRUITY FLAPJACK

CHOCOLATE SHORT 

BREAD

Week 2

22/04/24

13/05/24

10/06/24

01/07/24

22/07/24

16/09/24

07/10/24

Main Chicken Enchiladas
LAMB HOT POT/HALAL 

LAMB HOT POT
ROAST OF THE DAY

BEEF CURRY/HALAL BEEF 

CURRY
CATCH OF THE DAY

Vegetarian VEGETABLE CHILLI
Vegetable  & Pasta

Medley

CREAMY VEGETABLE 

PIE
Vegetable Wrap

VEGETABLE & Cheese 

Pastie

Dessert
CRUNCHY PLUM & 

VANILLA CRUMBLE
PEACH UPSIDE DOWN RICE PUDDING

Chocolate Sponge
FRUITY JELLY

Week 3

29/04/24

20/05/24

17/06/24

08/07/24

04/09/24

23/09/24

14/10/24

Main TUNA PASTA BAKE
MINCE BEEF & ONION 

PIE/HALAL MINCE BEEF 

& ONION PIE

ROAST OF THE DAY
CHICKEN CURRY/HALAL 

CHICKEN CURRY
CATCH OF THE DAY

Vegetarian
Bulgar & Borlotti  Bean 

Pilaf
Vegetable Mousaka

VEGETABLE 

WELLINGTON
Sweet & Sour Quorn

CHEESE & TOMTO 

PIZZA

Dessert
Pear & Raisin Upside 

Down
TRUE SPONGE TRIFLE Banana Pizza

FEATHER ICED 

MARBLE SPONGE
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