Manor Green School

Spring & Summer Menu 2024

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Week 1 15/04/24 07/05/24 03/06/24 24/06/24 15/07/24 09/09/24 30/09/24 21/10/24	Main	TOAD IN THE HOLE	BEEF LASAGNE/HALAL BEEF LASAGNE	ROAST OF THE DAY	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA /HALAL CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	CATCH OF THE DAY
	Vegetarian	QUORN & VEGETABLE CURRY	VEGETARIAN SAUSAGES WITH ONION	Mushroom & Lentil Bake	MACARONI CHEESE	Spicy Bean Burger
	Dessert	Eve pudding	FRUIT CRUMBLE	CARROT & SULTANA CAKE	FRUITY FLAPJACK	CHOCOLATE SHORT BREAD
Week 2 22/04/24 13/05/24 10/06/24 01/07/24 22/07/24 16/09/24 07/10/24	Main	Chicken Enchiladas	LAMB HOT POT/HALAL LAMB HOT POT	ROAST OF THE DAY	BEEF CURRY/HALAL BEEF CURRY	CATCH OF THE DAY
	Vegetarian	VEGETABLE CHILLI	Vegetable & Pasta Medley	CREAMY VEGETABLE PIE	Vegetable Wrap	VEGETABLE & Cheese Pastie
	Dessert	CRUNCHY PLUM & VANILLA CRUMBLE	PEACH UPSIDE DOWN	RICE PUDDING	Chocolate Sponge	FRUITY JELLY
Week 3 29/04/24 20/05/24 17/06/24 08/07/24 04/09/24 23/09/24 14/10/24	Main		MINCE BEEF & ONION PIE/HALAL MINCE BEEF & ONION PIE		CHICKEN CURRY/HALAL CHICKEN CURRY	CATCH OF THE DAY
	Vegetarian	Bulgar & Borlotti Bean Pilaf	Vegetable Mousaka	VEGETABLE WELLINGTON	Sweet & Sour Quorn	CHEESE & TOMTO PIZZA
	Dessert	Pear & Raisin Upside Down	TRUE SPONGE	TRIFLE	Banana Pizza	FEATHER ICED MARBLE SPONGE